ENDURO TROPHY Myslenice —21.09.2013

Masters

Miejsce
1

2
3
4

Masters

Imie i nazwisko
Tomasz Filinger
Maciej Wtodarski
Maciej Kaczerowski
Romek Kwasny

Nr

112
306
057
266
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0s1
24
39
66

0s2
67
53
66
14

0s3
21
53
50
23

0s4
63
30
75
DNF

0S5
27
53
51
DNF

SUMA
202
228
308
DNF
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